Direct & Facultative Property, Bermuda



Sompo International Insurance's Bermuda Direct & Facultative Property team focuses on underwriting quota share, primary and excess of loss property coverage for large, well risk-managed insureds. Backed by Sompo's exceptional financial strength, we offer property coverage across a broad range of occupancy classes. We also offer terrorism coverage on both a direct and facultative basis.



SIGNIFICANT CAPACITY

- All Risks Normal Maximum capacity: \$50M
- High Hazard Earthquake, Named Wind and Flood Normal Maximum lines:
 - \$5M capacity within the
 1 in 100 year return period
 - \$10M capacity beyond the
 1 in 100 year return period
- Use of capacity varies dependent on attachment and client risk profile

UNDERWRITING CAPABILITY

- Locally empowered underwriting team
- Responsive and flexible underwriting approach
- Underwriting team has significant experience with large, well riskmanaged insureds

TARGET CLASSES

We offer coverage to clients with U.S. Regional, U.S. Nationwide and Worldwide exposures across all commercial and industrial sectors, with the exception of Energy risks (Power Generation and Petrochemical exposures), which are handled by our London Market Energy team.

CLAIMS & RISK MANAGEMENT CAPABILITIES

Dedicated claims team with specialized property expertise

CONTACTS

Jonathan Hughes

SVP, Direct & Facultative - Bermuda Sompo International, North America T +1 441 278 0484 jonhughes@sompo-intl.com

Jevon Dickinson

Underwriter, Direct & Facultative -Bermuda Sompo International, North America T +1 441 278 0920 jdickinson@sompo-intl.com

Waterloo House 100 Pitts Bay Road Pembroke HM 08 Bermuda

T +1 441 278 0400

CLAIMS

Aine Madden

SVP, Head of Bermuda Insurance Claims Sompo International, North America T +1 441 278 0459 amadden@sompo-intl.com

Rebecca Bartoletti

AVP, Senior Claims Analyst
Sompo International, North America
T +1 441 278 0898
rbartoletti@sompo-intl.com

Claims Submissions:

DFRiskclaims@sompo-intl.com

Underwriting Submissions:

DFRiskSubmissions@sompo-intl.com

About Sompo International

Sompo International Holdings Ltd. (Sompo International) is a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance, headquartered in Bermuda. Sompo International companies are wholly owned subsidiaries of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market. Sompo International is a company driven by its core values,



a carrier that holds promise, trust and the commitment to protect at the center of everything it does. We maintain excellent financial strength as evidenced by the ratings of A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard and Poor's on our principal operating subsidiaries. For more information about Sompo International, please visit www.sompo-intl.com.